	Get Involved in Your Kirkway of Scio Community!	
Name		
Address		
Email		
Phone		
	I want to run for an open seat on the Homeowners Association Board	l.
	I am willing to help with special projects if my schedule permits.	
	Please add my name to the Neighborhood Email Communication Gro	oup.
	ete and return by Monday , October 21, 2024 . Email to <u>scottbenz@prosightpmg.com</u> or give to a B mail to Prosight Property Management Group, 3400 Travis Pointe Road, Suite A, Ann Arbor, MI 487	
	Vielesses of Caia IIOA Official December Dallat	
	Kirkway of Scio HOA Official Proxy Ballot	
I,	authorize	
	er's Name on above line)	
(Print name to cast a p meeting to	authorize	
to cast a p meeting to must be co	authorize and a sproxy on above line) aroxy vote on all issues on my behalf at the Kirkway of Scio HOA annual of be held on Tuesday, October 29, 2024. I understand that a new proxy ompleted for each annual meeting.	
to cast a p meeting to must be co	authorize e of person named as proxy on above line) proxy vote on all issues on my behalf at the Kirkway of Scio HOA annual be held on Tuesday, October 29, 2024. I understand that a new proxy ompleted for each annual meeting.	
to cast a p meeting to must be co	authorize and per's Name on above line) and person named as proxy on above line) aroxy vote on all issues on my behalf at the Kirkway of Scio HOA annual be held on Tuesday, October 29, 2024. I understand that a new proxy ompleted for each annual meeting. ame: irkway of Scio Property Address:	
to cast a properties of the cast a properties of the cast a properties of the cast and properties of t	authorize ar's Name on above line) or of person named as proxy on above line) proxy vote on all issues on my behalf at the Kirkway of Scio HOA annual be held on Tuesday, October 29, 2024. I understand that a new proxy ompleted for each annual meeting. ame: irkway of Scio Property Address:	

In order to be valid this Proxy Ballot must be confirmed and accepted by the Secretary of the Board of Directors. Please complete and return **by Monday, October 21, 2024**. You may give completed form to any Board Member or Email to Scottbenz@prosightpmg.com. Or mail to Prosight Property Management Group, 3400 Travis Pointe Road, Suite A, Ann Arbor, MI 48108.